

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	
----------------------	------------	--------------	--

78430302	78430302
Name	Godiva Christmas 2019 Advent Calendar
Ingredients	Sugar, full cream milk powder, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, hazelnuts, humectant (sorbitol syrup), glucose syrup, butter oil, butter, invert sugar syrup, cream, whole milk powder, milk, vegetable oil (palm, palm kernel), emulsifier (soy lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring, skimmed milk powder, salt, vanilla flavouring, natural vanilla, lactose
May contain statements	<p>Milk and Milk Products</p> <p>Tree nuts and derivatives</p> <p>Soy and its products</p> <p>Gluten Containing Grains: Wheat, Oat, Rye, Barley</p>
Net Quantity	175G
Country of Origin	Belgium
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Manufacturer's name and address	Rue de l'Armistice 5, 1081 Koekelberg, Belgium
Instructions for use	
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	<p>Portion Size: 100g</p> <p>Energy - kj: 2213 Per 100g</p> <p>Energy - kcal: 529 Per 100g</p> <p>Fat (g): 32 Per 100g</p> <p>of which Saturated (g): 19 Per 100g</p> <p>Carbohydrates (g): 55 Per 100g</p> <p>of which Sugars (g): 44 Per 100g</p> <p>Fibre (g): 2.7 Per 100g</p> <p>Protein (g): 6.9 Per 100g</p> <p>Salt (g) : 0.7 Per 100g</p>

Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y